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Psychopathologie
2025/2026

Prénom Nom
EYA BELGAROUI
HANINE AZOUZI
CHADHA BEN ELHAJ YAHIA
EMNA BEN TEMESSEK
HADIL LAOUINI
YOUSSEF BEN JEMAA
MALEK BAKLOUTI
MOOTEZ BRIKI
SALMA AFFES
MELEKE ELLOUMI
HIBA OUESLATI
OUMAIMA LANDOULSI
JAZIRI FETEN
RANIA JEMAL
NADA BEN CHEIKH
TOUKA BENZAIED
ROUDAYNA MATHLOUTHI
NOURSENE BENMAHMOUD
NOUR HAJJI
HAIFA BOUATTOUR
HANIN NASRAOQUI
RANIA DERBEL
DHOUHA HAJRI
FATMA OUESLATI
ZAYNEB BEN WADDEY

Responsable du Master

Sana Cherni
Tunis le 19/09/2025

Score
14.04
13.72
13.59
13.5
13.22
13.19
13.15
13.09
12.97
12.95
12.91
12.76
12.74
12.7
12.67
12.46
12.24
12.2
12.04
11.96
11.8
11.49
11.29
11.23

10.48



